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SEPTEMBER 2025 

Tue, Sept 2 – Mon, Sept 8:  Fall Classes Begin! September Tuition Due (Late Fee applied if paid later than Mon, Sept 8) 

Tue, Sept 2:  DACT Crew & KickStart 2025-2026 Info Available 

Fri, Sept 19:   Mandatory DACT Crew & KickStart Parent Meeting, 7:00pm 

Fri, Sept 19:  DACT Crew & KickStart Registration Deadline 

Mon, Sept 22 – Sat, Sept 27:  DACT Crew & KickStart Audition Week 

OCTOBER 2025 

Wed, Oct 1 – Tue, Oct 7:  October Tuition Due (Late Fee applied if paid later than Tue, Oct 7) 

Sat, Oct 4:  DACT Crew & KickStart Team Announcements 

Fri, Oct 10 – Sat, Oct 11: DACT Crew & KickStart Rehearsals Begin 

Mon, Oct 13 – Sat, Oct 18: Bring-A-Friend to Dance Week! 

Fri, Oct 24 – Tur, Oct 30:  Halloween Costume Week! 

Fri, Oct 31:   Happy Halloween! Studio Closed in observance of the Holiday 

NOVEMBER 2025  

Sat, Nov 1:    Enrollment Deadline (Students can no longer add new classes or change levels. No new students accepted.) 

Sat, Nov 1 – Fri, Nov 7: November Tuition Due (Late Fee applied if paid later than Fri, Nov 7) 

Tue, Nov 4:  Election Day – Studio Open and classes are in session 

Sun, Nov 9:  DACT Photoshoot, 10:00am 

Mon, Nov 10 – Sat, Nov 15: Recital Costume Measurement Week 

Wed, Nov 26 – Sat, Nov 29:  Happy Thanksgiving! Studio Closed in observance of the Holiday  

DECEMBER 2025 

Mon, Dec 1:  Classes Resume from Thanksgiving Break 

Mon, Dec 1 – Sun, Dec 7: December Tuition Due (Late Fee applied if paid later than Sun, Dec 7) 

Mon, Dec 8 – Sat, Dec 13: Parent Viewing Week! 

Sat, Dec 13:  DACT Holiday Party – Time & Venue TBA 

Mon, Dec 22 – Sat, Jan 3:    Happy Holidays! Studio Closed in observance of the Holiday 

JANUARY 2026 

(Jan. Date TBA)  Recital 2025 Costume Info Book (available to look over at the front desk & on the Dance Avenue website)  

(Jan. Date TBA)  Recital Choreography Begins 

Thur, Jan 1 – Wed, Jan 7:       January Tuition Due (Late Fee applied if paid later than Wed, Jan 7) 

Mon, Jan 5:              Classes Resume from Holiday Break 

Mon, Jan 12 – Sat, Jan 17: DACT Dress Rehearsal Week 

Mon, Jan 19:  MLK Jr. Day – Studio Open and classes are in session 

Thur, Jan 22:              Senior Class of 2026 – Mandatory Recital Performance Participation Meeting, 8:00pm   

Sat, Jan 31:  DACT Winter Showcase (Southgate Anderson High School) 

FEBRUARY 2026 

(Feb. Date TBA)  Summer Dance Program Info Available & Registration Open 

(Feb. Date TBA)  Recital Costume Distribution (tentative) 

Sun, Feb 1 – Sat, Feb 7:  February Tuition Due (Late Fee applied if paid later than Sat, Feb 7)  

Mon, Feb 2:  Dad, Daughter & Son Recital Performance Sign up Begins  

Mon, Feb 2:  Show Opener Recital Performance Sign up Begins (Teen & Senior level eligible for participation) 

Fri, Feb 13 – Sun, Feb 15:  DACT Optional Competition – Beyond The Stars (Toledo, OH) 

Mon, Feb 16:  President’s Day – Studio Open and classes are in session 

Fri, Feb 27 – Sun, Mar 1: DACT Competition – CRU (Dearborn, MI) 

MARCH 2026  

(March Date TBA)  Recital Costume Distribution 

Sun, Mar 1 – Sat, Mar 7:  March Tuition Due (Late Fee applied if paid later than Sat, Mar 7) 

Fri, Mar 20 – Sun, Mar 22:   DACT Competition – LUXXE (Dearborn, MI) 

Sat, Mar 28:  Dad, Daughter & Son Recital Dance Sign Up Deadline 

Sat, Mar 28:  Show Opener Recital Dance Sign Up Deadline 

Mon, Mar 30 – Sat, Apr 4: Spring Break! Studio closed 
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APRIL 2026   

(April Date TBA)  Pre-Order Recital Programs & Recital Videography 

Wed, Apr 1 – Tue, Apr 7: April Tuition Due (Late Fee applied is paid later than Tue, Apr 7) 

Mon, Apr 6:  Classes Resume from Spring Break 

Fri, Apr 10 – Sun, Apr 12:  DACT Competition & Convention – DEViATE (Troy, MI)  
Mon, Apr 20 – Sat, Apr 25:    Picture Week! (Class arrival times may be earlier or later)  

Fri, Apr 24 – Sun, Apr 26:      DACT Competition – Groove (Howell, MI) 

Sat, April 25:  Recital Program Page Order Forms and Payments Due 

MAY 2026  

(May Date TBA)  Recital 2026 Lineups Posted 

(May Date TBA)  Register for DACT Elite 2026-2027  

Fri, May 1 – Thur, May 7:  May Tuition Due! (Late Fee applied if paid later than Thur, May 7)  

Fri, May 1:  Show Opener Rehearsals Begin  

Sat, May 2:  Dad, Daughter & Son Rehearsals Begin 

Mon, May 4:  Sign Up for Recital Backstage & Usher Volunteers (Moms & Dads needed!)  

Mon, May 4:  Assistant Teacher 2026-2027 Applications Accepted! (Teen & Senior levels eligible to apply) 

Sat, May 9:  Recital Ticket Sale at Dance Avenue, 10:00am-12:00pm  

Sun, May 10:               Happy Mother’s Day! 

Mon, May 11:  Fall Class Schedule 2026-2027 & Student Level Evaluations Available  

Mon, May 11 – Sat, May 16: Parent Viewing Week  

Fri, May 15 – Sun, May 17: DACT Competition – All Out (Ira, MI) 

Mon, May 18:  Fall 2026-2027 School Year Priority Registration Begins (Currently enrolled Dance Avenue Families only) 

Fri, May 22 – Mon, May 25: Happy Memorial Day Weekend! Studio Closed for the Holiday weekend     

Tue, May 26:   Classes Resume from Holiday Weekend 

JUNE 2026 

Mon, June 1 – Sun, June 7:   June Tuition Due (Late Fee applied if paid later than Sun, June 7) 

Mon, June 1 – Sat, June 6: Studio Spirit Week! 

Sat, June 6:  Final Day of Classes   

Sun, June 7:   Accounts must be paid in full (Dancer may not perform in Recital if account balances are not paid) 

Mon, June 8:   Friday Evening Recital DRESS REHEARSAL  

Backstage Volunteers 4:30pm; Dancers 5:00pm; Rehearsal Begins 6:00pm or sooner 

Wed, June 10:  Saturday Matinee Recital DRESS REHEARSAL  

Backstage Volunteers 4:30pm; Dancers 5:00pm; Rehearsal Begins 6:00pm or sooner 

Thu, June 11:  Saturday Evening Recital DRESS REHEARSAL  

Backstage Volunteers 4:30pm; Dancers 5:00pm; Rehearsal Begins 6:00pm or sooner 

Fri, June 12:  RECITAL 2027 

FRIDAY EVENING Usher & Backstage Volunteers 4:30pm; Dancers 5:00pm; Curtain 6:00pm SHARP 

Sat, June 13:  RECITAL 2027 

   SATURDAY MATINEE Usher & Backstage Volunteers 10:30am; Dancers 11:00am; Curtain 12:00pm SHARP 

            SATURDAY EVENING Usher & Backstage Volunteers 3:30pm; Dancers 4:00pm; Curtain 5:00pm SHARP 

Mon, June 15 – Thur June 18: DACT Elite National’s Rehearsals 

Tue, June 16:  DACT End-of-Year Team Party 

Sun, June 21:  Happy Father’s Day! 

Sun, June 21 – Thur, June 25: DACT Nationals Competition – Groove (Orlando, FL) 

JULY / AUGUST 2026 

Wed, July 8 – Fri, July 10: DACT 2026-2027 Elite Intensive & Audition 

Mon, July 13 – Thu, July 30: Summer Dance Program 

Mon, July 13:  Priority Registration Ends & Open Registration Begins for the Fall 2026-2027 Season 

Thu, July 30:  Assistant Teacher & Intern 2026-2027 Applications Due 
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